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CITY DEPARTMENTS 

Administration 727-595-2517 

City Hall is open Monday through Friday 

from 8:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M. 

City Manager, Brently Gregg Mims 

gmims@irbcity.com 

Finance Director, Dan Carpenter 

dca rpenter@i rbcity .com 

Business Tax License, Elizabeth Atkinson 

eatkinson@irbcity.com 

City Clerk, Lorin A. Kornijtschuk 

lkornijtschuk@irbcity.com 

Code Enforcement Manager, Mike 

Kelley mkelley@irbcity.com 

Planning & Zoning 863-646-4771 x211 

Senior Planner, Hetty Harmon 

hharmon@irbcity.com 

Public Works 727-595-6889 

Parks, Streets ,Drainage, & Sanitation 

Public Works is open Monday through 

Friday from 7:00 AM-3:30 P.M. 

Public Works Director, Dean Scharmen 

dsc ha rme n@i rbcity .com 

Library 727-596-1822 

Library is open Monday through Friday 

10:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M. 

Librarian, Lee Miller 

lmiller@irbcity.com 

IRB CITY GOVERMENT 
The Indian Rocks Beach City Commission consists of 5 members, 

one of whom is a Mayor-Commissioner who presides at all Commis­

sion meetings and is the head of the City for ceremonial purposes. 

The City Commission also elects a Vice Mayor-Commissioner annu­

ally from among the commission members. The City Commission 

adopts resolutions and ordinances, which are the policies and laws 

of the City. 

The City Manager is appointed by the Commission and serves as the 

Chief Executive Officer and is responsible for the administration of 

all City affairs such as the hiring of all personnel, enforcement of all 

City laws, preparation and submission of the annual budget and 

capital improvement program. 

The City Attorney, also appointed by the Commission, advises and 

represents the City and Commission in all legal affairs. 

The City Commission meets the second Tuesday of each month at 6 

P.M. At the beginning of every meeting, time is set aside for public 

comments. Speakers are limited to 3 minutes. 

The agenda is the official guide for City Commission meetings. Pre­

pared by staff in consultation with the Commission, the agenda in­

cludes current legislative and policy issues that must be reviewed 

by the full Commission. Agendas are posted on the City website 

www.indian-rocks-beach.com. 

The City of Indian Rocks Beach City Commission 

Mayor - Commissioner Denise Houseberg 

d houseberg@i rbcity .com 

Vice-Mayor- Janet Wilson 

jwi lson@i rbcity .com 

Commissioner Jude Bond 

jbond@irbcity.com 

Commissioner John Bigelow 

jbigelow@irbcity.com 

 Commissioner Hope Wyant 

hwyant@irbcity.com 

www.indian-rocks-beach.com 






























